
CS IT 30_Aug_2021

SNO Name  E mail  Gender DateofBirth  Mobile No ug_subject

S NO NAME EMAIL Gender DOB Contact Dept

1 Yash Agrawal yashagrawal@mitaoe.ac.in Male 28/03/2002 9822945017 Comp

ETC & ETX

S NO NAME EMAIL Gender DOB Contact Dept

1 Shivya Shrivastava ssshrivastava@mitaoe.ac.in Female 30/09/2000 8349038008 Electronics and Telecommunication

2 Rohit Mundhe rgmundhe@mitaoe.ac.in Male 17/04/2000 7620901639 Comp

3 Komal Bonde komal.bonde@mitaoe.ac.in Female 27/09/2001 9373958472 Comp

2 Ashwini Chavan anchavan@mitaoe.ac.in Female 13/08/2000 8329231480 Electronics and Telecommunication

3 Shruti Sharma slsharma@mitaoe.ac.in Female 05/02/2001 8777273663 Electronics and Telecommunication

4 Yashodhan Ghule ysghule@mitaoe.ac.in Male 29/05/2001 7378708343 Electronics and Telecommunication

5 Manasi Deshpande mpdeshpande@mitaoe.ac.in Female 02/02/2000 9545939949 Electronics and Telecommunication

4 Sameer Patil sameer.patil@mitaoe.ac.in Male 29/09/2001 8788414032 IT

6 Pratik Saurkar pnsaurkar@mitaoe.ac.in Male 10/09/2001 7666556908 Electronics and Telecommunication

7 Vaishnavi Limbhore vaishnavi.limbhore@mitaoe.ac.in Female 12/10/2001 9834666323 Electronics and Telecommunication

8 Jaya Sonawane jaya.sonawane@mitaoe.ac.in Female 09/12/2001 8459257892 Electronics and Telecommunication

9 Tushar Dambhare trdambhare@mitaoe.ac.in Male 25/02/2000 9860679563 Electronics and Telecommunication

10 Pankaj Chaudhari chaudharipk@mitaoe.ac.in Male 21/02/2001 9766414829 Electronics and Telecommunication

5 Adwait Kharkar aukharkar@mitaoe.ac.in Male 21/12/2000 8600317308 Comp

11 Chandan Yadav cjyadav@mitaoe.ac.in Male 03/04/2001 9552710616 Electronics and Telecommunication

12 Laukik Pawle lspawle@mitaoe.ac.in Male 19/02/2002 9834792500 Electronics and Telecommunication

13 Harshwardhan Barge hvbarge@mitaoe.ac.in Male 22/12/2000 9075341243 Electronics and Telecommunication

6 Ketaki Mankar kgmankar@mitaoe.ac.in Female 20/07/2001 7620675098 Comp

7 AMIT KUMAR agkumar@mitaoe.ac.in Male 10/07/2001 6006021486 IT

14 Gaurav Aundkar gsaundkar@mitaoe.ac.in Male 27/11/2001 7743843017 Electronics and Telecommunication

15 Lokesh Bhangale ldbhangale@mitaoe.ac.in Male 08/09/2001 9158920423 Electronics and Telecommunication

16 Shardul Babhulkar snbabhulkar@mitaoe.ac.in Male 03/02/2001 7620559885 Electronics and Telecommunication

17 Amey Patil aupatil@mitaoe.ac.in Male 08/08/2001 9579290860 Electronics and Telecommunication

18 Vaibhav Dabgotra vdabgotra@mitaoe.ac.in Male 26/01/2000 6005177840 Electronics and Telecommunication

19 Shruti Pawar shrutipawar@mitaoe.ac.in Female 03/10/2001 9834287571 Electronics and Telecommunication

8 Shreya Gaikwad gaikwadshreya02@gmail.com Female 16/10/2000 9730157775 Comp

20 Snehankita Bankar snehankita.bankar@mitaoe.ac.in Female 27/04/2000 9404524937 Electronics and Telecommunication

21 Shrikant Deshmukh deshmukhss@mitaoe.ac.in Male 29/08/2001 8806369134 Electronics and Telecommunication

9 Vinayak Deshpande vdeshpande551@gmail.com Male 09/09/2001 7558318551 Comp
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10 Priyanka Rathod priyanka.rathod@mitaoe.ac.in Female 06/05/2000 7875419235 Comp

11 Pranav Hatwar pdhatwar@mitaoe.ac.in Male 21/02/2021 7558351727 Comp

22 Avanishkumar Pathak appathak@mitaoe.ac.in Male 12/06/2000 8600827858 Electronics and Telecommunication

12 Harshal Deshmukh hpdeshmukh@mitaoe.ac.in Male 02/04/2001 9307461262 IT

23 Deep Raj dpraj@mitaoe.ac.in Male 25/08/2001 7488259671 Electronics and Telecommunication

13 Tanmay Ikare trikare@mitaoe.ac.in Male 28/10/2001 8855922810 IT

14 Divya Chaudhari djchaudhari@mitaoe.ac.in Female 10/05/2001 7666804994 Comp

15 Manav Bhosale mbbhosale@mitaoe.ac.in Male 03/05/2001 9960013356 Comp

24 Prachi Shinkar prachi.shinkar@mitaoe.ac.in Female 04/06/2001 9359017529 Electronics and Telecommunication

16 Shreyash Pantawane sapantawane@mitaoe.ac.in Male 19/03/2002 8080015113 Comp

17 Shivam Shinde shivamshinde@mitaoe.ac.in Male 28/06/2001 9307870170 Comp

25 Sayali Madkar sgmadkar@mitaoe.ac.in Female 21/12/2000 9112437837 Electronics and Telecommunication

26 Amit Mane aumane@mitaoe.ac.in Male 11/05/2001 7038762920 Electronics and Telecommunication

18 Atharva Khonde adkhonde@mitaoe.ac.in Male 31/10/2001 9860210057 Comp

19 Chinmayi Alshetty csalshetty@mitaoe.ac.in Female 07/09/2001 8637769820 IT

20 Ajinkya Mahure mahureab@mitaoe.ac.in Male 14/08/2001 7972132646 IT

27 Shivashish Roy svroy@mitaoe.ac.in Male 03/12/2000 7738182204 Electronics and Telecommunication

21 Ritesh Kulkarni ritesh.kulkarni@mitaoe.ac.in Male 02/05/2002 9527921344 Comp

28 Anirudh Khabya akhabya@mitaoe.ac.in Male 07/07/2001 7877742248 Electronics

29 Aniket Dhote ardhote@mitaoe.ac.in Male 26/02/2000 7066590158 Electronics and Telecommunication

22 Aditya Bodke aabodke@mitaoe.ac.in Male 22/03/2002 9579802394 IT

30 Tanvi Shah tanvishah@mitaoe.ac.in Female 17/12/2001 8080515521 Electronics and Telecommunication

23 Aditya Bedre acbedre@mitaoe.ac.in Male 24/05/2001 9595219621 Comp

31 Akshay Kapase abkapse@mitaoe.ac.in Male 06/01/2002 9890921333 Electronics and Telecommunication

24 Rhushikesh Hasabe rdhasabe@mitaoe.ac.in Male 05/04/2001 7741057855 Comp

25 Rushikesh Jadhav rushikesh.jadhav@mitaoe.ac.in Male 15/11/2000 7798698674 Comp

26 Vaishnavi Divnale vvdivnale@mitaoe.ac.in Female 25/07/2001 8308932669 IT

32 Onkar Kulkarni oukulkarni@mitaoe.ac.in Male 31/07/2002 8177919226 Electronics and Telecommunication

33 Atharva Wadpelli aawadpelli@mitaoe.ac.in Male 18/05/2001 7276884753 Electronics and Telecommunication

27 Prachi Channe pmchanne@mitaoe.ac.in Female 26/07/2001 9552959537 Comp

28 Adishwar Sharma adishwarsharma@mitaoe.ac.in Male 05/07/2001 9149787050 Comp

29 Aishwarya Bhalme avbhalme@mitaoe.ac.in Female 26/07/2000 9881024905 Comp

30 Sonali Gaikwad sonaligaikwad@mitaoe.ac.in Female 14/09/2000 7710910240 Comp

31 Tanmay Joshiq tbjoshi@mitaoe.ac.in Male 24/03/2000 9784198155 Comp

32 Yashraj Kharade ypkharade@mitaoe.ac.in Male 06/07/2001 8308507926 Electronics and Telecommunication

32 Pratik Ghadge pgghadge@mitaoe.ac.in Male 23/10/2000 9373854882 IT

33 Shruti Diwate smdiwate@mitaoe.ac.in Female 28/05/2001 7620275799 Electronics and Telecommunication

34 Dhiraj Patil dmpatil@mitaoe.ac.in Male 23/03/2001 9307515008 Electronics and Telecommunication

33 Tushar Gavkhare tpgavkhare@mitaoe.ac.in Male 31/12/2001 9172310389 Comp

34 Pranil Ghatage ghatagepv2001@gmail.com Male 25/11/2001 9545508862 IT

35 Mahesh Pinnarwar mmpinnarwar@mitaoe.ac.in Male 04/09/2000 7499742225 Electronics



36 Amol Gothi argothi@mitaoe.ac.in Male 28/05/2002 9021661163 Electronics and Telecommunication

37 MEET BEDMUTHA mgbedmutha@mitaoe.ac.in Male 01/11/2001 8669343286 Electronics and Telecommunication

35 MEERA SINGH pssingh@mitaoe.ac.in Male 05/06/2000 9766404988 Comp

36 Tejas Zope tszope@mitaoe.ac.in Male 01/02/2001 8208963034 Comp

38 Vaishnavi Gaikwad vdgaikwad@mitaoe.ac.in Female 30/12/2001 7775830346 Electronics and Telecommunication

39 Rhushikesh Parkhad rhushikesh.parkhad@mitaoe.ac.in Male 26/01/2000 8830878364 Electronics

40 Kshitij Patil knpatil@mitaoe.ac.in Male 29/03/2001 9307983661 Electronics and Telecommunication

37 Himanshu Shimpi hrshimpi@mitaoe.ac.in Male 01/01/2002 8237873292 IT

41 Yash Bagul ypbagul@mitaoe.ac.in Male 02/06/2002 9307660627 Electronics

42 SHOBHA NIKAM kbnikam@mitaoe.ac.in Female 28/06/2001 9067740357 Electronics

38 Omkar Shinde omkar.shinde@mitaoe.ac.in Male 08/01/2001 9552014951 Comp

39 Om Dhamdhere ovdhamdhere@mitaoe.ac.in Male 22/02/2001 7888010348 Comp

44 Kshitij Bangde kvbangde@mitaoe.ac.in Male 21/10/2001 9373196060 Electronics and Telecommunication

45 Pallavi Deshpande ppdeshpande@mitaoe.ac.in Female 25/09/2000 8149233750 Electronics and Telecommunication

40 Aditya Chandrakant Bedre acbedre@mitaoe.ac.in Male 24/05/2002 9595219621 COMP

41 Tejas Sanjivkumar Zope tszope@mitaoe.ac.in Male 01/02/2001 8208963034 COMP

42 Ajay Chandrakant Mahajan acmahajan@mitaoe.ac.in Male 36900 9637602212 COMP

43 Hariom Singh hariomsingh@mitaoe.ac.in Male 36747 8340331141 IT

44 Pranil Vinayak Ghatage pranil.ghatage@mitaoe.ac.in Male 36893 9545508862 IT

45 Harshada Gawade hdgawade@mitaoe.ac.in Female 37141 9511872469 IT

46 Hitesh Pardhi hhpardhi@mitaoe.ac.in Male 36565 9552020952 IT

47 Sanket Houde srhoude@mitaoe.ac.in Male 28/4/2001 8177993196 COMP

48 Sanket Nangare sknangare@mitaoe.ac.in Male 37138 7263035579 COMP

49 Rishav Sinha risinha@mitaoe.ac.in Male 27/11/2001 8910900163 COMP

50 Kaustubh Shelar krshelar@mitaoe.ac.in Male 15/8/2001 7666745559 COMP


